Term b Outdoor Lz.arninq dates

Date

8:30-11:30

11:30 — 3:00 (minus lunch hour)

Wednesday 22nd February

Y3 - Mrs Deacy/Mr Mulville's class

¥4 - Miss Lynn's class

Thursday 23rd February

Y5 - Wr Hathaway-Batt's class

Y& - Mr Jobber's class

Wednesday 1st March

Y3 - Miss Hughes' class

Y4 - Miss Kemp's class

Thursday 2nd March

Y5 - Wiss Gorania’s class

Y6 - Mrs Taylor's class

Wednesday &th March

Y3 - Mrs Deacy/Mr Mulville's class

¥4 - Miss Lynn's class

Thursday 9th March

¥5 - Miss Pitham's class

Y6 - Mz Bashford's clas

Wednesday 15th March

Y3 - Miss Hughes' class

¥4 - Miss Kemp's class

Thursday 16th March

Y5 - Mr Hathaway-Batt's class

Y& - Mr Jobber's class

Wednesday 22nd March

Y3 - Mrs Deacy/Mr Mulville's class

¥4 - Miss Lynn's class

Thursday 23rd March

Y5 - Miss Gorania’s class

Y6 - Mrs Taylor's class

Wednesday 29th March

¥3 - Miss Hughes' class

Y4 - Miss Kemp's class

Mo outdoor learning

Mo outdoor learning




